
Serie 1

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Stellini Daria 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 9.3

2 Giachi Anna 2002 Atletica Calenzano 10.0

3 Dominici Alessia 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 10.2

4 Biagini Silvia 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10.5

5 Naldoni Alice 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 10.9

6 Cherubini Eleonora 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 11.6

Serie 2

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Surace Petra 2003 Atletica Calenzano 8.9

2 Mannelli Margherita 2002 Asa Firenze 9.0

3 Bertini Noemi 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 9.7

4 Burney Angelica 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10.0

5 Angelucci Emma 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 11.4

6 Milazzo Giulia 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 14.7

Serie 3

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Bianchi Elena 2002 Prosport Scandicci 9.9

2 Nutini Alice 2002 Atletica Calenzano 10.2

3 Corsi Matilde 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 11.2

4 Minervini Silvia 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 11.3

5 Ferraro Olivia 2003 Asa Firenze 13.4

6 Giusti Eva 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 17.7

Serie 4

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Magelli Tihune 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 9.5

2 Carli Marzia 2002 Toscana Atletica Empoli 9.6

3 Fiorentini Aurora 2002 Prosport Scandicci 10.6

4 Dominici Marta 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 11.0

5 Pini Chiappini 2003 Asa Firenze 11.3

6 Ienco Maria Elisa 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 12.5

Serie 5

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Spataro Martina 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10.1

2 Bambi Matilde 2003 Atletica Sestese Femminile 10.4

3 Trallori Chiara 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 10.7

4 Fritelli Emma 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 10.8

5 Zauli Giorgia 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 11.1

6 Arena Isabella 2003 Asa Firenze 13.3

Serie 6

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Michelagnoli Chiara 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 9.9

2 Gelli Elena 2002 Atletica Calenzano 10.2

3 Trentanove Greta 2002 Atletica Sestese Femminile 10.6

4 Milani Virgina 2002 Atletica Calenzano 11.0

5 La Rosa Giulia 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 12.4
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6 Giusti Sara 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 13.3

Serie 7

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Magli Margherita 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 9.5

2 Aliani Irene 2002 Atletica Calenzano 10.7

3 Ciambellotti Giulia 2003 Atletica Sestese Femminile 10.8

4 Piazzesi Emma 2002 Prosport Scandicci 11.0

5

6

Serie 8

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Paoli Sara 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 9.5

2 Cacciarelli Sofia 2002 Toscana Atletica Empoli 9.7

3 Belli Sara 2002 Atletica Sestese Femminile 12.3

4

5

6

RIEPILOGO

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Surace Petra 2003 Atletica Calenzano 8,9

2 Mannelli Margherita 2002 Asa Firenze 9,0

3 Stellini Daria 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 9,3

4 Magelli Tihune 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 9,5

4 Magli Margherita 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 9,5

4 Paoli Sara 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 9,5

7 Carli Marzia 2002 Toscana Atletica Empoli 9,6

8 Bertini Noemi 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 9,7

8 Cacciarelli Sofia 2002 Toscana Atletica Empoli 9,7

10 Michelagnoli Chiara 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 9,9

10 Bianchi Elena 2002 Prosport Scandicci 9,9

12 Giachi Anna 2002 Atletica Calenzano 10,0

12 Burney Angelica 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10,0

14 Spataro Martina 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10,1

15 Dominici Alessia 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 10,2

15 Nutini Alice 2002 Atletica Calenzano 10,2

15 Gelli Elena 2002 Atletica Calenzano 10,2

18 Bambi Matilde 2003 Atletica Sestese Femminile 10,4

19 Biagini Silvia 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10,5

20 Fiorentini Aurora 2002 Prosport Scandicci 10,6

20 Trentanove Greta 2002 Atletica Sestese Femminile 10,6

22 Trallori Chiara 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 10,7

22 Aliani Irene 2002 Atletica Calenzano 10,7

24 Fritelli Emma 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 10,8

24 Ciambellotti Giulia 2003 Atletica Sestese Femminile 10,8

26 Naldoni Alice 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 10,9

27 Dominici Marta 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 11,0

27 Milani Virgina 2002 Atletica Calenzano 11,0

27 Piazzesi Emma 2002 Prosport Scandicci 11,0

30 Zauli Giorgia 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 11,1

31 Corsi Matilde 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 11,2



32 Minervini Silvia 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 11,3

32 Pini Chiappini 2003 Asa Firenze 11,3

34 Angelucci Emma 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 11,4

35 Cherubini Eleonora 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 11,6

36 Belli Sara 2002 Atletica Sestese Femminile 12,3

37 La Rosa Giulia 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 12,4

38 Ienco Maria Elisa 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 12,5

39 Arena Isabella 2003 Asa Firenze 13,3

39 Giusti Sara 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 13,3

41 Ferraro Olivia 2003 Asa Firenze 13,4

42 Milazzo Giulia 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 14,7

43 Giusti Eva 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 17,7

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Magelli Tihune 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 29,61

2 Braccini Elisa 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 26,06

3 Dini Morgana 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 20,38

4 Nervini Stella 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 18,78

5 Bertini Noemi 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 18,44

6 Gelli Elena 2002 Atletica Calenzano 18,33

7 Geraci Martina 2002 Nuova Atletica Lastra 17,88

8 Cacciarelli Sofia 2002 Toscana Atletica Empoli 17,64

9 Lombardini Luisa 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 16,86

10 Trallori Chiara 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 16,57

11 Stellini Daria 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 15,20

12 Corsi Matilde 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 14,41

13 Angiolucci Emma 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 14,40

14 Milazzo Giulia 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 14,28

15 Giusti Sara 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 13,94

16 La Rosa Giulia 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 13,32

17 Ariani Sara 2002 Nuova Atletica Lastra 13,27

18 Naldoni Alice 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 12,72

19 Ienco Maria Elisa 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 12,70

20 Frittelli Emma 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 12,59

21 Cherubini Eleonora 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 11,95

22 Dominici Alessia 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 11,75

23 Giusti Eva 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 11,24

24 Milani Virginia 2002 Atletica Calenzano 9,14

25 Biagini Silvia 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 8,97

26 Carli Marzia 2002 Toscana Atletica Empoli N.C.

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Cremoncini Bianca 2002 Atletica Sestese Femminile 1.17
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2 Michelagnoli Chiara 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 1.05

2 Aliani Irene 2002 Atletica Calenzano 1.05

4 Geraci Martina 2002 Nuova Atletica Lastra 1.05

5 Paoli Sara 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 1.00

5 Fiorentini Aurora 2002 Prosport Scandicci 1.00

7 Bianchi Elena 2002 Prosport Scandicci 1.00

8 Burney Angelica 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 0.95

9 Nutini Alice 2002 Atletica Calenzano 0.90

9 Pini Chiappini Diana 2003 Asa Firenze 0.90

11 Accordi Luce 2003 Atletica Calenzano 0.80

11 Giachi Anna 2002 Atletica Calenzano 0.80

11 Ferraro Oliva 2003 Asa Firenze 0.80

14 Tanganelli Aurora 2003 Atletica Sestese Femminile 0.80

15 Piazzesi Emma 2002 Prosport Scandicci N.C.

16 Arena Isabella 2003 Asa Firenze N.C.

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Surace Petra 2003 Atletica Calenzano 2,07,06

2 Cavaciocchi Matilde 2002 Atletica Sestese Femminile 2,09,06

3 Spataro Martina 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 2,10,4

4 Magli Margherita 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 2,17,0

5 Accordi Luce 2003 Atletica Calenzano 2,17,9

6 Bianchi Alice 2002 Atletica Sestese Femminile 2,23,0

7 Nervini Stella 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 2,23,6

8 Mannelli Margherita 2002 Asa Firenze 2,23,6

9 Zauli Giorgia 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 2,25,6

10 Minervini Silvia 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 2,28,2

11 Dini Morgana 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 2,32,6

12 Dominici Marta 2003 Atletica Fiorentina RIT.

Serie 1

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Mataloni Federico 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10,2

2 Ridolfi Iacopo 2003 Prosport Scandicci 11,2

3 Moscardi Lorenzo 2002 Nuova Atletica Lastra 11,2

4 Rondinelli Leonardo 2003 Atletica Calenzano 11,7

5 Zampieri Duccio 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 11,8

6 Falcini Lorenzo 2002 Nuova Atletica Lastra 12,4

Serie 2

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Dall'Armi Leonardo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10,0

2 Guarino Mario 2002 Toscana Atletica  Empoli 10,2

3 Faye Khalifa 2002 Prosport Scandicci 10,3
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4 Incatasciato Matteo 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10,7

5 Romanelli Lorenzo 2002 Nuova Atletica Lastra 10,8

6 Zambianchi Niccolo' 2002 Atletica Calenzano 11,0

Serie 3

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Montigiani Federico 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 9,5

2 Braglia Massimo 2002 Toscana Atletica  Empoli 10,1

3 Scoccianti Cosimo 2003 Asa Firenze 10,3

4 Corsi Francesco 2002 Atletica Calenzano 10,6

5 Camiciottoli Cosimo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10,9

6 Galeotti Alberto G.S. Gualdo 11,9

Serie 4

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Manetti Alessio 2002 Atletica Calenzano 8,9

2 Biagiotti Daniele 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 9,6

3 Benelli Riccardo 2003 Atletica Calenzano 10,0

4 Zoppi Enea Italo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10,5

5 Rossi Giovanni 2003 Prosport Scandicci 10,8

6 Braschi Guido 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 11,2

Serie 5

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Manetti Giacomo 2003 Atletica Calenzano 9,5

2 De Magistris Matteo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10,0

3 Tempobono Davide 2003 Nuova Atletica Lastra 10,1

4 D'Ignazio Matteo 2003 Asa Firenze 10,6

5 De Colli Leonardo 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 11,3

6 Brancale Giuseppe 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 13,1

Serie 6

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Boccardi Riccardo 2003 Atletica Calenzano 9,4

2 Bini Lorenzo 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 9,7

3 Tagliaferri Tommaso 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 10,2

4 Ricceri Leonardo 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10,4

5 Nannucci Gabriele 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 11,5

6 Meli Giacomo 2003 Asa Firenze 12,7

Serie 7

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Santonastasi Mirco 2002 Nuova Atletica Lastra 9,0

2 Chesi Massimo 2002 Toscana Atletica  Empoli 10,3

3 Naldini Matteo 2002 Prosport Scandicci 10,7

4 Patussi Giacomo 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 11,1

5 Spagnoli Ruggero 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 11,5

6 Salghini Jacopo 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 13,4

Serie 8

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Comparini Matteo 2003 Atletica Calenzano 9,8

2 Cortigiani Martino 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 9,9

3 Staderini Andrea 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 10,2

4 Ferrari Alberto 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 10,8

5



6

Serie 9

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Catani Federico 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 9,9

2 Tagliaferri Diego 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 10,6

3 Bardelli Giulio 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 11,1

4 Nutini Federico 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 12,1

5 Lizzo Alessio 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 14,4

6

RIEPILOGO

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Manetti Alessio 2002 Atletica Calenzano 8,9

2 Santonastasi Mirco 2002 Nuova Atletica Lastra 9,0

3 Boccardi Riccardo 2003 Atletica Calenzano 9,4

4 Montigiani Federico 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 9,5

4 Manetti Giacomo 2003 Atletica Calenzano 9,5

6 Biagiotti Daniele 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 9,6

7 Bini Lorenzo 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 9,7

8 Comparini Matteo 2003 Atletica Calenzano 9,8

9 Cortigiani Martino 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 9,9

9 Catani Federico 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 9,9

11 Dall'Armi Leonardo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10,0

11 Benelli Riccardo 2003 Atletica Calenzano 10,0

11 De Magistris Matteo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10,0

14 Braglia Massimo 2002 Toscana Atletica  Empoli 10,1

14 Tempobono Davide 2003 Nuova Atletica Lastra 10,1

16 Mataloni Federico 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10,2

16 Guarino Mario 2002 Toscana Atletica  Empoli 10,2

16 Tagliaferri Tommaso 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 10,2

16 Staderini Andrea 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 10,2

20 Faye Khalifa 2002 Prosport Scandicci 10,3

20 Scoccianti Cosimo 2003 Asa Firenze 10,3

20 Chesi Massimo 2002 Toscana Atletica  Empoli 10,3

23 Ricceri Leonardo 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10,4

24 Zoppi Enea Italo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10,5

25 Corsi Francesco 2002 Atletica Calenzano 10,6

25 D'Ignazio Matteo 2003 Asa Firenze 10,6

25 Tagliaferri Diego 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 10,6

28 Incatasciato Matteo 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10,7

28 Naldini Matteo 2002 Prosport Scandicci 10,7

30 Romanelli Lorenzo 2002 Nuova Atletica Lastra 10,8

30 Rossi Giovanni 2003 Prosport Scandicci 10,8

30 Ferrari Alberto 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 10,8

33 Camiciottoli Cosimo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 10,9

34 Zambianchi Niccolo' 2002 Atletica Calenzano 11,0

35 Patussi Giacomo 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 11,1

35 Bardelli Giulio 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 11,1

37 Ridolfi Iacopo 2003 Prosport Scandicci 11,2

37 Moscardi Lorenzo 2002 Nuova Atletica Lastra 11,2

37 Braschi Guido 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 11,2



40 De Colli Leonardo 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 11,3

41 Nannucci Gabriele 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 11,5

41 Spagnoli Ruggero 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 11,5

43 Rondinelli Leonardo 2003 Atletica Calenzano 11,7

44 Zampieri Duccio 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 11,8

45 Galeotti Alberto G.S. Gualdo 11,9

46 Nutini Federico 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 12,1

47 Falcini Lorenzo 2002 Nuova Atletica Lastra 12,4

48 Meli Giacomo 2003 Asa Firenze 12,7

49 Brancale Giuseppe 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 13,1

50 Salghini Jacopo 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 13,4

51 Lizzo Alessio 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 14,4

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Manetti Alessio 2002 Atletica Calenzano 4,22

2 Santonastasi Mirco 2002 Nuova Atletica Lastra 4,05

3 Pompa Di Gregorio Alessandro 2002 Prosport Scandicci 4,00

4 Catalano Andrea 2002 Atletica Calenzano 3,75

5 Pasquinucci Gabriele 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 3,70

6 Failli Lorenzo 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 3,65

7 Staderini Andrea 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 3,60

8 Panichi Thomas 2003 Prosport Scandicci 3,53

9 Mataloni Federico 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 3,52

9 Martini Federico Carlo 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 3,52

9 Guarino Mario 2002 Toscana Atletica Empoli 3,52

12 FaYe khalifa 2002 Prosport Scandicci 3,50

13 Manetti Giacomo 2003 Atletica Calenzano 3,47

14 Braglia Massimo 2002 Toscana Atletica Empoli 3,46

15 Platt Lorenzo 2003 Prosport Scandicci 3,45

15 Zambianchi Niccolo' 2002 Atletica Calenzano 3,45

17 Camiciottolo Cosimo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 3,44

18 Comparini  Matteo 2003 Atletica Calenzano 3,42

19 Cortigiani Martino 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 3,40

20 Albergo Nicola 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 3,36

20 Cesari Niccolo' 2003 Nuova Atletica Lastra 3,36

22 Benelli Riccardo 2003 Atletica Calenzano 3,35

22 Del Grosso Gabriele 2002 Prosport Scandicci 3,35

22 De Magistris Matteo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 3,35

25 Salghini Jacopo 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 3,33

26 La China Pablo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 3,32

27 Boccardi Riccardo 2003 Atletica Calenzano 3,30

27 Tagliaferri Tommaso 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 3,30

29 Chiesi Massimo 2002 Toscana Atletica Empoli 3,28

30 Catani Federico 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 3,26

31 Tempobono Davide 2003 Nuova Atletica Lastra 3,25

32 Zoppi Enea Italo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 3,22

32 D'Ignazio Matteo 2003 Asa Firenze 3,22
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34 Bardelli Giulio 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 3,15

35 Braschi Guido 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 3,13

36 Biagiotti Daniele 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 3,10

36 Ricceri Leonardo 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 3,10

38 Patussi Giacomo 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 3,08

39 Montigiani Federico 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 3,07

40 Ramalli Lorenzo 2002 Nuova Atletica Lastra 3,05

41 Incatasciato Matteo 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 3,00

42 Morano Mirco 2003 Prosport Scandicci 2,97

43 Moscardi Lorenzo 2002 Nuova Atletica Lastra 2,95

44 Scoccianti Cosimo 2003 Asa Firenze 2,94

45 Tagliaferri Diego 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 2,89

46 Ridolfi iacopo 2003 Prosport Scandicci 2,88

47 Corsi Francesco 2002 Atletica Calenzano 2,85

48 Brancale Giuseppe 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 2,80

49 Rondinelli Leonardo 2003 Atletica Calenzano 2,77

50 Nannucci Gabriele 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 2,70

50 Nutini Federico 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 2,70

52 Zampieri Duccio 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 2,67

53 De Colli Leonardo 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 2,58

54 Galli Alexander 2002 Nuova Atletica Lastra 2,53

55 Meli Giacomo 2003 Asa Firenze 2,50

56 Spagnoli Ruggero 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 2,40

56 Falcini Lorenzo 2002 Nuova Atletica Lastra 2,40

58 Lizzo Alessio 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 2,20

Serie 1

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Pasquinucci Gabriele 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 2,00,0

2 Failli Lorenzo 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 2,04,0

3 Dall'Armi  Leonardo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 2,06,3

4 Bini Lorenzo 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 2,15,4

5 Panichi Thomas 2003 Prosport Scandicci 2,16,3

6 Rossi Giovanni 2003 Prosport Scandicci 2,32,3

7 Martini Federico Carlo 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 2,37,6

8 Morano Mirco 2003 Prosport Scandicci 2,53,0

9 Naldini Matteo 2002 Prosport Scandicci 3,30,6

Serie 2

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Platt Lorenzo 2003 Prosport Scandicci 2,00,3

2 Catalano Andrea 2002 Atletica Calenzano 2,02,1

3 Del Greco Gabriele 2002 Prosport Scandicci 2,10,7

4 La China Pablo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 2,11,2

5 Albergo Nicola 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 2,11,2

6 Cesari Niccolo' 2003 Nuova Atletica Lastra 2,12,4

7 Pasquariello Giacomo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 2,17,2
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8 Pompa di Gregorio Alessandro 2002 Prosport Scandicci 2,22,2

RIEPILOGO

Clas. Atleta Anno Società Prestazione

1 Pasquinucci Gabriele 2003 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 2,00,0

2 Platt Lorenzo 2003 Prosport Scandicci 2,00,3

3 Catalano Andrea 2002 Atletica Calenzano 2,02,1

4 Failli Lorenzo 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 2,04,0

5 Dall'Armi  Leonardo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 2,06,3

6 Del Greco Gabriele 2002 Prosport Scandicci 2,10,7

7 La China Pablo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 2,11,2

8 Albergo Nicola 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 2,11,2

9 Cesari Niccolo' 2003 Nuova Atletica Lastra 2,12,4

10 Bini Lorenzo 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 2,15,4

11 Panichi Thomas 2003 Prosport Scandicci 2,16,3

12 Pasquariello Giacomo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S. 2,17,2

13 Pompa di Gregorio Alessandro 2002 Prosport Scandicci 2,22,2

14 Rossi Giovanni 2003 Prosport Scandicci 2,32,3

15 Martini Federico Carlo 2003 Atletica Fiorentina 2,37,6

16 Morano Mirco 2003 Prosport Scandicci 2,53,0

17 Naldini Matteo 2002 Prosport Scandicci 3,30,6


